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Office / Branch :

~sthavsapng 510 ( yvwiou )

GIRO System Detail Report

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

AsdlscaTdunus

Company Name ;: nud, (d3#@6075)

Service Type :

01 EB-PAYMENTS

By Account

duit dayioud

WO 0 O~ O N b N

e o | e N O | O S o e o A N0 I O B T e T T T 1 S S s
wmu—tcrmmumm.nMMHc:mmwmm-thHE

5 I S
L o I . 4

wgInd Aaluan
UISHTHNE AIIUEL
UWIBENUR  Fuvfian
UWFFENS Tiuna
unBgsEdy WINTVa
WIHANAYIT U5
WIHaTHA ANRNR
WILWITE ATAYH
wsTud Ydnned
madgniye Huaizxd
UWHENIVBUIA LNOREWUE
UWALLDHUR HITTUNIA
UIAMAIRTNITIN YInLAUh
AR 6117
UILEENES Iwdsgnd
UNFWATY Ueydin
upRuan Funinda
UWUBUY 1naluen
unagwad aisne 19l
uwENIyiag SRR
wiayEln andddiany
UWNWRAYIA  LWaded
vadan 1Aaudd
uaaanl  wivia
uniiag Asewan
UPHI  [aunselng
WAMANHAANA T 1e
UMDYV WeUFIWLam
WIS Aunye
WA FUNU
wnaladn yeudn
WwnaaNnin audmil

WILAIADY FUNGLEAY

WA ATUISH

wndnan LRAsYsol

ol
IRUNUYD

Usztansunns

30/7-0-618/2-3
307-0-27511-7
307-0-48388-7
605-0-29364-3
614-1-45645-8

.605-1-43990-0

911-1-07773-5
911-1-54324-8
911-1-67132-7
909-1-17714-4
911-1-50929-5
911-0-03844-2
911-1-51383-7
911-1-37994-14
911-1-24799-1
911-1-18269-5
936-0-09323-8
911-1-57973-0
911-1-95444-2
911-1-72622-9
911-1-96002-7
907-1-84813-2
936-0-05692-8
911-1-97353-6
911-0-20595-0
911-1-86599-7
911-1-53271-8
911-1-72604-0
911-1-73974-6
911-1-41004-3
911-1-07319-5
511-1-30304-2
911-1-07317-9
911-1-17300-9
911-1-08715-3
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6,050.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
10,000.00
500.00
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10,000.00
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10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

1,000.00
10,000.00
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' Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited By Account FUARNW 15/2/2554
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Company Name : nud. (§id86n19)
Service Type : 01 EB-PAYMENTS
167U Harleyd e uiTeud dssinvinieals  dayxdiedegnan FIUTUNU ( 1 )

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
/70

ulefiatiede 1360
wpaysne 159616
wnduavi agiuhge
UHANBUNAIUG I seune
UNHARSHE IaEiuay
WEALA TanAN L
UIELAU LA
wwaMIFIa Quas
UNANINIIUAT  FET98UN
wagudnd wIidamiu
UNRINTNOY 198RS
HWRINIUITH FIUNIVIaY
urEasdad asue
UNITEIITION U 1HB
wgnssaluand wiqua aulds
UInsIUde 255U
uaalgIsl auosweild
usadeal Aaigaseo
WILUHAUNT WIWUHT
uasRTed yudnla
UNHUDY a5y
UATIFATLITIU UNUEG
UWANIPAUT NaVFY
UWBLASY  WHSISH
uegfion fnlh
UaTaudd AUnT
WgRMANTS  DoywWan]
AU Wseanna
uwalguur Asiusiied
UNWEISEUNS viauadau
uielay aunay
wsiua  wwusdunna

unasgsd wodnuatuun

UELgvig  an3saul

UNWABAT Suwnad

911-0-10725-8
911-0-29839-8
911-1-07321-7
911-0-31353-2
936-0-13115-6
911-1-07320-S
907-1-35466-0
925-1-11851-6
929-0-20103-7
907-1-23440-1
907-1-70795-4
907-1-30926-6
929-1-40369-5
914-1-14453-8
936-0-07076-9
911-1-64217-3
911-1-61228-2
911-1-/5718-3
911-1-94746-2
936-0-13079-6
911-1-60869-2
901-3-05825-6
911-1-64230-0
911-1-54240-3
911-1-77307-3
936-1-11442-5
115-1-76090-0
901-1-30340-7
903-1-68107-5
911-1-51644-5
909-1-56800-3
118-0-04468-1
111-0-44834-1
111-1-83679-5
111-1-83700-7
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2,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
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3,000.00
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2,000.00
2,000.00
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10,000.00
10,000.00

7,000.00
7,000.00




Office [/ Branch :
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Company Name : niud. (#356n15)

Service Type :

01 EB-PAYMENTS

GIRO System Detail Report

P Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

By Account
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SUARAUN : 15/2/2554

S Farfeud [Ty d irsinviianis dayadnsdegnen AUULSU ( 1 )
71 uwgang winnily 111-0-51570-7 & 5,000.00
72 unldeen atruay 111-0-48437-2 C 10,000.00
73 wwreie dusiaé 034-1-76488-4 C 10,000.00
74  we'lnsiad  udedtaynseal 605-1-76912-9 C 500.00
75  wmuuy eERIRA 614-1-41724-8 C 500.00
76  umlsnials avduawed 911-1-54238-1 C 500.00
77  weitg anesaydes 911-1-65778-2 C 500.00
78 wipuy adiEny 907-1-23442-8 C 500.00
79  wadnluvg s 628-1-37688-9 C 1,000.00
80 adnlndszmduvusias 1 vauunu  405-1-56209-3 C 100,768.47
81 waiNsd AT2IRLAY 438-0-27324-5 G 2,500.00
82 ulBuay #E3ETagll 307-0-80948-0 C 3,000.00

HaATIMVIIUNA U g d 82 TIEANTIUIUNY 545,018.47
TN ansARnTyd 0 s18AEIHIUIY 0.00

End Of Report
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